
EKAL TRIVALLEY CHAPTEREKAL TRIVALLEY CHAPTEREKAL TRIVALLEY CHAPTER
PRESENTSPRESENTSPRESENTS

MUSICAL NIGHTMUSICAL NIGHT

Purchase Ticlets at:

NauzadNauzad  
ROCKSTAR AND EKAL SUPPORTER

SUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAY
DECEMBER 17, 2023DECEMBER 17, 2023DECEMBER 17, 2023

@ 5:30 PM@ 5:30 PM@ 5:30 PM

22323 Sherman Way Canoga Park, CA 91303

ROYAL DELHI PALACE

Adults : $40.00Adults : $40.00Adults : $40.00
Students : $25.00Students : $25.00Students : $25.00

Table of 10 : $350.00Table of 10 : $350.00Table of 10 : $350.00

For sponsorship and additional details, please contact 
Suresh Iyer: 805-907-9116 * Sachin: 805-870-5287 * Pallavi Kavuri: 805-341-6154

 Srikanth Pomalapally 805-807-9158 * Kalpesh: 805-551-7453 * Ram Misra: 805-527-9359

https://www.ekal.org/us/event/musical-evening-2023


